Height

Weight

Chest

Waist

Buttocks

Shoulder
to Crotch

Crotch to
Floor

Neck

Wrist

Size Chart

2x8 X8 S SK M MT MK L

Inch §3"-5%" &§%"'-57° 57'-59° 57"-59" 59"-511" 511"- 59"-511" 511"

Cm |[160-165 |165-170 |170-175 |170-175 |175-180 |180-185 |175-180 |180-185 |185-191

Lbs 100-120 120-140 140-160 170-190 150-170  160-180  180-200 170-190

LT

180-200

LK

1

200-230

XL

6'1"-6'3"

190-210

XLK

210-230

2xL

6'2"- 64"

-6
180-185 | 185-191 185-191 188-193 | 191196

210-230

3XL

6'3"-6'5"

230-260

Kg |45-54 54-64 64-73 77-86 68-77 73-82 82-91 77-86 82-91 91-104 86-95 95-109 95-104 104-118

Inch 33"-37" 35°-39" 39"-43" 37°-41" 37"-41" 41"-45" 39°-43"

397-43"

43"-47"

41"-45"

46"-50"

4347

46"-50"

Cm |79-89 84-94 89-99 99-109 94-104 94-104 104-114 | 99-109 99-109 109-119 104-114 117127 109-118 117127

Inch  24-28" 26-30" 28-32" 33-37" 30-34" 30-34 35-39" 33-37"

33-37"

37-41"

35-39"

40-44°

37-41"

40-44°

Cm |[61-71 66-76 71-81 84-94 76-86 76-86 89-99 84-94 84-94 94-104 89-99 102-112 94-104 102-112

Inch  32"-34" 33"-35" 34'37" 39"-42" 36"-39" 36"-39" 41"-44" 39"-42"

39"-42"

43"-46"

41"-

45"-48"

43"-46"

45"-48"

Cm |[81-86 84-89 86-94 99-107 91-99 91-99 104-112 | 99-107 98-107 108117 14112 114-122 | 108-117 114-122

Inch 25-27" 25"-27" 26"-28" 28°-30" 27"-29" 28"-30" 29°-31" 28"-30"

29°-31"

31"-33"

31"-33"

Cm |64-69 64-69 66-71 71-76 69-74 69-74 74-79 71-76 74-79 76-81 74-79 79-84 76-81 79-84

Inch 27"-28" 28"-29" A ET 2OES(E 31"-33"

Cm |[69-71 71-74 74-79 74-79 76-81 79-84 76-81 79-84 81-86 79-84 81-86 81-86 81-86 84-89

4187 1413 14.125™- 14.88"- 1488
Inch <125 12.514"  12.514" 14.75" 14.75" 16.5"

Inch 5.75"-6.38" 5.75"-6.38" 5.75"-6.38" 6.5"-7.25" 6.5"-7.25" 6.5'-7.25" 6.5-725" 6.5-7.25"

Cm |15-16 15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 17-18 17-18

Undergarments are only available in XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, and 3XL issome models.
Refer to individual product page for specific sizes

32"-34"

6.5"-7.25"

17-18

31"-33"

16.625" +

32"-34"

16.625" +

32"-34"

16.625" +

32"-34"

16.625" +

33"-35"

16.625" +

7.38"-8.13" 7.38"-8.13" 7.38"-8.13" 7.38-8.13" 7.38"-8.13"

19-21

19-21

18-21

18-21

18-21




